
Interpret Titel Punkte Label / Vertrieb

1 ▲ 3 22 - AVICII & SEBASTIEN DRUMS My Feelings For You 3200 Superstar/Zebralution 2 1 3 -

2 ▼ 1 1 2 DAVID GUETTA & CHRIS WILLIS FEAT. FERGIE AND LMFAO Gettin' Over You 2890 Virgin/EMI -1 1 12 X

3 ▲ 4 7 30 GINUWINE FEAT. TIMBALAND & MISSY ELLIOTT Get Involved 2536 Sony 1 3 4 -

4 ▼ 2 3 5 BINGO PLAYERS Tom's Diner 2176 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -2 2 6 -

5 ▲ 9 11 15 EDWARD MAYA FEAT. VIKA JIGULINA Stereo Love 1956 Universal/UV 4 5 28 X

6 ● 6 5 4 STROMAE Alors On Danse 1692 Universal/UV 0 2 29 X

7 ▲ 14 27 63 SHAKIRA FEAT. FRESHLYGROUND Waka Waka (This Time For Africa) 1688 Sony 7 7 4 X

8 ▼ 5 4 3 SNAP! Rhythm Is A Dancer 2010 1647 Ministry Of Sound/Zebralution -3 1 13 -

9 ▲ 23 30 60 YOLANDA BE COOL & DCUP We No Speak Americano 1424 Sweat It Out!/Superstar/Zebralution 14 9 4 -

10 ▼ 7 2 1 THE DISCO BOYS Love Tonight 1390 Superstar/Zebralution -3 1 8 -

11 ▲ 44 - - R.I.O. Hot Girl 1326 Universal/UV 33 11 2 -

12 ▼ 11 14 21 K'NAAN Wavin' Flag 1296 A&M/Universal/UV -1 11 6 X

13 ▼ 8 6 8 DARIUS & FINLAY & SHAUN BAKER Zeigt Mir 10 / Show Me 10 (Explode3) 1283 Trak/Uptunes/Sony -5 1 14 X

14 ▼ 10 10 14 SWEDISH HOUSE MAFIA One 1260 EMI -4 10 7 -

15 ▲ 20 45 - MADCON Glow 1152 Sony 5 15 3 X

16 ● 16 28 46 LADY GAGA Alejandro 1124 Streamline/KonLive/Interscope/Universal/UV 0 16 5 -

17 ▼ 13 18 27 FINGER & KADEL So Sehen Sieger Aus (Scha La La La La) 986 Gimme 5/Scream & Shout/Kontor New Media -4 13 4 -

18 ▼ 12 8 7 LENA MEYER-LANDRUT Satellite 934 Universal/UV -6 6 13 X

19 ▲ 47 - - STROMAE Te Quiero 868 Universal/UV 28 19 2 -

20 ▼ 18 20 17 JASPER FORKS River Flows In You 839 Kontor/Kontor New Media -2 15 15 X

21 ▲ 50 - - JESSY MATADOR Allez Ola Olé 824 Wagram/Edel 29 21 2 X

22 ▲ 27 21 19 TAIO CRUZ FEAT. LUDACRIS Break Your Heart 764 Island/Universal/UV 5 10 11 X

23 ▲ 57 - - KATY PERRY FEAT. SNOOP DOGG California Gurls 748 Capitol/EMI 34 23 2 X

24 ● 24 34 - TIM BERG Bromance 720 Kontor/Kontor New Media 0 24 3 -

25 ▲ 26 25 32 JAQUES RAUPE Pusteblume 715 Toka Beatz/Zebralution 1 25 6 -

26 ▲ 77 - - THE PARTYSQUAD & AFROJACK A Msterdamn 712 Sounds United 51 26 2 -

27 ▼ 17 12 11 NALIN & KANE Beachball 2010 705 Kontor/Kontor New Media -10 11 8 -

28 ▼ 19 19 13 DAVID GUETTA FEAT. KID CUDI Memories 688 Virgin/EMI -9 1 38 X

29 ▲ 31 56 - CREW 7 Thunderstruck 680 Attention/Andorfine/Zebralution 2 29 3 -

30 ▼ 21 13 10 BELMOND & PARKER It's The Day After The Party 575 Splashtunes/A 45/Kontor New Media -9 10 6 -

31 ▲ 33 29 33 ROBBIE RIVERA Rock The Disco 559 Kontor/Kontor New Media 2 29 5 -

32 ▼ 22 15 20 BROOKLYN BOUNCE Bass, Beats & Melody Reloaded! 529 Mental Madness/Kontor New Media -10 15 5 -

33 ▼ 15 9 6 TIËSTO Lethal Industry 518 Kontor/Kontor New Media -18 6 7 -

34 ● 34 32 - DJ JESUS LUZ Around The World 508 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 0 32 3 -

35 ▲ 37 48 42 VELILE & SAFRI DUO Helele 499 Polydor/Universal/UV 2 35 8 X

36 NEU - - - COMICCON Komodo '10 478 Zoo Digital/Zooland/Kontor New Media 65 36 1 -

37 ▼ 28 26 24 DENNIS FERRER Hey Hey 473 Defected/Objektivity/Kontor/Kontor New Media -9 24 6 -

38 ▼ 29 17 12 AFROJACK Bangduck 465 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -9 12 7 -

39 ▼ 25 23 22 PREZIOSO & MARVIN The Riddle 448 Zoo Digital/Zooland/Zebralution -14 22 5 -

40 ▼ 36 24 16 MICHAEL MIND PROJECT Feel Your Body 444 Kontor/Kontor New Media -4 5 13 X

41 ● 41 59 55 MEDINA You And I 431 EMI 0 41 10 X

42 ▼ 30 16 9 KELIS Acapella 410 Interscope/Universal/UV -12 6 10 X

43 ▼ 39 81 - RITMO PLAYAZ Sunshine 392 Lickin/Kontor New Media -4 39 3 -

44 ▼ 35 66 - THE UNDERDOG PROJECT Summer Jam 389 Kontor/Kontor New Media -9 35 3 X

45 ▲ 58 52 85 STEFAN GRUENWALD VS. JERRY ROPERO FEAT. ELA WARDI Don't Go 373 Clubland/Kontor/Kontor New Media 13 45 4 -

46 ● 46 100 - GOOD VIBE CREW FEAT. CAT Good Vibe 349 Zoo Digital/Zooland/Zebralution 0 46 3 -

47 NEU - - - ATB Could You Believe 342 Kontor/Kontor New Media 54 47 1 -

48 ▲ 67 - - STUFF & FLOOR Up To The Beat 338 Munix 19 48 2 -

49 NEU - - - DAVID GUETTA & AFROJACK FEAT. NILES MASON Louder Than Words 332 EMI 52 49 1 -

50 ▼ 38 36 34 DEADMAU5 Some Chords 322 Mau5trap/Virgin/EMI -12 34 6 -
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Interpret Titel Punkte Label / Vertrieb

51 ▲ 62 - - LOU BEGA Sweet Like Cola 314 da music/Zebralution 11 51 2 -

52 ▲ 94 - - DJ TOM Discobitch 312 Bazooka/Zooland/Zebralution 42 52 2 -

53 ▼ 32 31 89 SEAN FINN FEAT. CAROLINA LOPEZ Saxofono 307 Freakin' Fresh/Ministry Of Sound/Zebralution -21 31 4 -

54 ▼ 49 91 - TIËSTO Flight 643 302 Kontor/Kontor New Media -5 49 3 -

55 ▲ 64 - - MENYO Follow Your Heart 300 Gimme 5/Scream & Shout/Kontor New Media 9 55 2 -

56 ▼ 53 46 75 BODYBANGERS FEAT. JOYCE Bodytalk 294 Ministry Of Sound -3 46 4 -

57 ▼ 42 38 68 KELLY ROWLAND FEAT. DAVID GUETTA Commander 283 Universal/UV -15 38 4 -

58 ▼ 51 79 - BANGBOY Das Ist Party 281 Hammer Tracks/Kontor New Media -7 51 3 -

59 ▲ 87 - - SWEN WEBER Bass 276 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 28 59 2 -

60 ▼ 52 70 - G&G We Just Criticize 259 Big Blind Music/Planet Punk/Kontor New Media -8 52 3 -

61 ▲ 79 61 44 ROCKSTROH Tanzen 256 Kick Fresh/Kontor New Media 18 1 24 X

62 NEU - - - STFU VS. BOOGSHE Shut The Fuck Up 2010 238 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 39 62 1 -

63 ▼ 59 53 37 BOB SINCLAR & SAHARA FEAT. SHAGGY I Wanna 236 Ministry Of Sound/Zebralution -4 32 8 X

64 ▼ 40 40 65 JENS O. VS. TI-MO The Power Of Love / We All Like Dick 235 Yawa/Kontor New Media -24 40 4 -

65 ▼ 45 33 54 TUKLAN VS. BEENIE MAN FEAT. FIRETIME One Time 234 Dollas And Dreams/Kontor New Media -20 33 4 -

66 ▼ 60 42 43 MILK & SUGAR FEAT. AYAK Let The Love (Take Over) 232 Milk & Sugar/Kontor New Media -6 20 10 -

67 ▲ 71 51 53 RAY KNOX No Turning Back 230 A 45/X-Pected/Kontor New Media 4 51 5 -

68 RE - - - AGGRO SANTOS FEAT. KIMBERLY WYATT Candy 228 Mercury/Universal/UV 33 68 2 -

69 ▼ 54 35 52 ERIC CHASE Sticky Situation 227 Kontor/Kontor New Media -15 35 4 -

70 NEU - - - LÜTZENKIRCHEN TRIFFT KNORKATOR Ich Hasse Musik 224 GSR/Universal/UV 31 70 1 -

71 ▼ 69 44 29 PHIL FULDNER Miami Pop 2010 223 Kosmo/Kontor New Media -2 10 12 -

72 ▼ 63 58 50 DIE ATZEN FRAUENARZT & MANNY MARC Disco Pogo 219 Atzen Musik/Kontor/Kontor New Media -9 1 28 X

73 ▼ 48 37 38 OSCAR DE LA FUENTE FEAT. CHANDLER PEREIRA Summertime 217 Klubbhouse/Klubbstyle/Music Mail -25 37 6 -

74 ▲ 82 69 41 MARCO VAN BASSKEN If You Leave 216 Munix 8 41 5 -

75 ▼ 72 93 70 REMADY FEAT. MANU-L Give Me A Sign 213 Houseworks/Kontor New Media -3 48 9 -

76 ▲ 78 - - ROLL DEEP FEAT. JODIE CONNER Good Times 212 EMI 2 76 2 -

77 NEU - - - STEREO ROCKER LOL 206 7th Sense/Kontor New Media 24 77 1 -

78 ▼ 43 60 - RENE RODRIGEZZ FEAT. J.R. SUMMERVILLE Feel The Love 202 Fuckin' House -35 43 3 -

79 ▲ 89 - - KYLIE MINOUGE All The Lovers 198 Parlophone/EMI 10 79 2 X

80 ▼ 56 76 - GUENTA K. FEAT. JOHN DAVIES Masters Of The Twilight 187 Zentimental/A 45/Kontor New Media -24 56 3 -

81 RE - 72 79 GEENO FABULOUS FEAT. YOUNG SIXX That Girl 185 Attention/Andorfine/Zebralution 20 72 3 -

82 NEU - - - COOLIO VS. RICO BERNASCONI Gangsta's Paradise 2010 184 Subside/Starshit 19 82 1 -

83 NEU - - - AMEERAH FEAT. WILDBOYZ The Sound Of Missing You 178 Universal/UV 18 83 1 -

84 ▼ 70 55 47 UNHEILIG Geboren Um Zu Leben (Steve Murano Meets Toka Bootleg Mix) 172 Whitelabel -14 37 8 -

85 ▼ 66 47 25 ANDREW SPENCER & THE VAMPROCKERZ Zombie 2k10 167 GMG/Mental Madness/Kontor New Media -19 4 12 -

86 NEU - - - KESHA Your Love Is My Drug 166 Sony 15 86 1 -

87 NEU - - - SAM WALKERTONE FEAT. KEVIN KELLY Feeling Liberty 162 Worcaholix/Kontor New Media 14 87 1 -

88 NEU - - - CASSIUS 99 160 Cassius 13 88 1 -

89 ▼ 55 86 - SCHILLER MIT HEN REE I Will Follow You 158 Polydor/Universal/UV -34 55 3 -

90 ▼ 73 73 - CHERYL COLE FEAT. WILL.I.AM 3 Words 149 Polydor/Universal/UV -17 73 3 -

91 ▼ 65 43 18 BINGO PLAYERS When I Dip 144 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -26 14 7 -

92 NEU - - - MIKAEL WEERMEETS & JOHANN WEDEL Deep Inside / Tears Of The Sun 140 Kingdom Kome Cuts/Kontor/Kontor New Media 9 92 1 -

93 ▼ 68 97 - EDDIE THONEICK AND ERICK MORILLO FEAT. SHENA Nothing Better 139 Subliminal/Tonik/Intergroove -25 68 3 -

94 NEU - - - RIHANNA Te Amo 138 Def Jam/Island/Universal/UV 7 94 1 X

95 RE - - - STONEBRIDGE & DAYEENE The Morning After 137 Armada/Kontor/Kontor New Media 6 86 3 -

96 NEU - - - MIHALIS Everyone Dance 136 Universal/UV 5 96 1 -

97 ▼ 95 78 58 AMADORES Clap Your Hands 134 A 45/X-Pected/Kontor New Media -2 58 5 -

98 ▼ 92 80 98 CLUESO Gewinner 133 Sony -6 41 24 -

99 NEU - - - HEATLOVERZ Girls 132 Pulse Fresh Music 2 99 1 -

100 ▼ 98 88 74 ARNOLD PALMER Create The World 130 Uptunes/Kontor New Media -2 74 5 -
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Interpret Titel Punkte Label / Vertrieb

1 ▲ 2 12 - AVICII & SEBASTIEN DRUMS My Feelings For You 3200 Superstar/Zebralution 1 1 3

2 ▲ 3 4 20 GINUWINE FEAT. TIMBALAND & MISSY ELLIOTT Get Involved 2536 Sony 1 2 4

3 ▼ 1 2 4 BINGO PLAYERS Tom's Diner 2176 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -2 1 5

4 ● 4 3 3 SNAP! Rhythm Is A Dancer 2010 1647 Ministry Of Sound/Zebralution 0 1 12

5 ▲ 13 18 45 YOLANDA BE COOL & DCUP We No Speak Americano 1424 Sweat It Out!/Superstar/Zebralution 8 5 4

6 ▼ 5 1 1 THE DISCO BOYS Love Tonight 1390 Superstar/Zebralution -1 1 8

7 ▲ 28 - - R.I.O. Hot Girl 1326 Universal/UV 21 7 2

8 ▼ 6 6 9 SWEDISH HOUSE MAFIA One 1260 EMI -2 6 7

9 ● 9 16 33 LADY GAGA Alejandro 1124 Streamline/KonLive/Interscope/Universal/UV 0 9 4

10 ▼ 7 11 17 FINGER & KADEL So Sehen Sieger Aus (Scha La La La La) 986 Gimme 5/Scream & Shout/Kontor New Media -3 7 4

11 ▲ 31 - - STROMAE Te Quiero 868 Universal/UV 20 11 2

12 ▲ 14 22 - TIM BERG Bromance 720 Kontor/Kontor New Media 2 12 3

13 ▲ 16 14 21 JAQUES RAUPE Pusteblume 715 Toka Beatz/Zebralution 3 13 5

14 NEU - - - THE PARTYSQUAD & AFROJACK A Msterdamn 712 Sounds United 37 14 1

15 ▼ 10 7 7 NALIN & KANE Beachball 2010 705 Kontor/Kontor New Media -5 7 7

16 ▲ 19 43 - CREW 7 Thunderstruck 680 Attention/Andorfine/Zebralution 3 16 3

17 ▼ 11 8 6 BELMOND & PARKER It's The Day After The Party 575 Splashtunes/A 45/Kontor New Media -6 6 6

18 ▲ 21 17 22 ROBBIE RIVERA Rock The Disco 559 Kontor/Kontor New Media 3 17 4

19 ▼ 12 9 11 BROOKLYN BOUNCE Bass, Beats & Melody Reloaded! 529 Mental Madness/Kontor New Media -7 9 5

20 ▼ 8 5 5 TIËSTO Lethal Industry 518 Kontor/Kontor New Media -12 4 7

21 ▲ 22 20 - DJ JESUS LUZ Around The World 508 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 1 20 3

22 NEU - - - COMICCON Komodo '10 478 Zoo Digital/Zooland/Kontor New Media 29 22 1

23 ▼ 17 15 14 DENNIS FERRER Hey Hey 473 Defected/Objektivity/Kontor/Kontor New Media -6 14 6

24 ▼ 18 10 8 AFROJACK Bangduck 465 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -6 6 7

25 ▼ 15 13 12 PREZIOSO & MARVIN The Riddle 448 Zoo Digital/Zooland/Zebralution -10 12 5

26 ▼ 24 - - RITMO PLAYAZ Sunshine 392 Lickin/Kontor New Media -2 24 2

27 ▲ 42 39 - STEFAN GRUENWALD VS. JERRY ROPERO FEAT. ELA WARDI Don't Go 373 Clubland/Kontor/Kontor New Media 15 27 3

28 ▲ 30 - - GOOD VIBE CREW FEAT. CAT Good Vibe 349 Zoo Digital/Zooland/Zebralution 2 28 2

29 NEU - - - ATB Could You Believe 342 Kontor/Kontor New Media 22 29 1

30 ▲ 49 - - STUFF & FLOOR Up To The Beat 338 Munix 19 30 2

31 NEU - - - DAVID GUETTA & AFROJACK FEAT. NILES MASON Louder Than Words 332 EMI 20 31 1

32 ▼ 23 24 23 DEADMAU5 Some Chords 322 Mau5trap/Virgin/EMI -9 23 5

33 ▲ 45 - - LOU BEGA Sweet Like Cola 314 da music/Zebralution 12 33 2

34 NEU - - - DJ TOM Discobitch 312 Bazooka/Zooland/Zebralution 17 34 1

35 ▼ 20 19 - SEAN FINN FEAT. CAROLINA LOPEZ Saxofono 307 Freakin' Fresh/Ministry Of Sound/Zebralution -15 19 3

36 ▼ 33 - - TIËSTO Flight 643 302 Kontor/Kontor New Media -3 33 2

37 ▲ 46 - - MENYO Follow Your Heart 300 Gimme 5/Scream & Shout/Kontor New Media 9 37 2

38 ▼ 37 34 - BODYBANGERS FEAT. JOYCE Bodytalk 294 Ministry Of Sound -1 34 3

39 ▼ 26 26 50 KELLY ROWLAND FEAT. DAVID GUETTA Commander 283 Universal/UV -13 26 4

40 ▼ 35 - - BANGBOY Das Ist Party 281 Hammer Tracks/Kontor New Media -5 35 2

41 NEU - - - SWEN WEBER Bass 276 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 10 41 1

42 ▼ 36 - - G&G We Just Criticize 259 Big Blind Music/Planet Punk/Kontor New Media -6 36 2

43 NEU - - - STFU VS. BOOGSHE Shut The Fuck Up 2010 238 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 8 43 1

44 ▼ 25 28 48 JENS O. VS. TI-MO The Power Of Love / We All Like Dick 235 Yawa/Kontor New Media -19 25 4

45 ▼ 29 21 40 TUKLAN VS. BEENIE MAN FEAT. FIRETIME One Time 234 Dollas And Dreams/Kontor New Media -16 21 4

46 ▼ 43 30 31 MILK & SUGAR FEAT. AYAK Let The Love (Take Over) 232 Milk & Sugar/Kontor New Media -3 13 10

47 NEU - - - RAY KNOX No Turning Back 230 A 45/X-Pected/Kontor New Media 4 47 1

48 NEU - - - AGGRO SANTOS FEAT. KIMBERLY WYATT Candy 228 Mercury/Universal/UV 3 48 1

49 ▼ 38 23 38 ERIC CHASE Sticky Situation 227 Kontor/Kontor New Media -11 23 4

50 NEU - - - LÜTZENKIRCHEN TRIFFT KNORKATOR Ich Hasse Musik 224 GSR/Universal/UV 1 50 1
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Platz Platz Interpret Titel Platz Platz Interpret Titel

Top 100 Top 100

1 3 GINUWINE FEAT. TIMBALAND & MISSY ELLIOTT Get Involved 1 1 AVICII & SEBASTIEN DRUMS My Feelings For You

2 2 DAVID GUETTA & CHRIS WILLIS FEAT. FERGIE AND LMFAO Gettin' Over You 2 2 DAVID GUETTA & CHRIS WILLIS FEAT. FERGIE AND LMFAO Gettin' Over You

3 1 AVICII & SEBASTIEN DRUMS My Feelings For You 3 3 GINUWINE FEAT. TIMBALAND & MISSY ELLIOTT Get Involved

4 7 SHAKIRA FEAT. FRESHLYGROUND Waka Waka (This Time For Africa) 4 5 EDWARD MAYA FEAT. VIKA JIGULINA Stereo Love

5 8 SNAP! Rhythm Is A Dancer 2010 5 4 BINGO PLAYERS Tom's Diner

6 4 BINGO PLAYERS Tom's Diner 6 9 YOLANDA BE COOL & DCUP We No Speak Americano

7 5 EDWARD MAYA FEAT. VIKA JIGULINA Stereo Love 7 7 SHAKIRA FEAT. FRESHLYGROUND Waka Waka (This Time For Africa)

8 6 STROMAE Alors On Danse 8 15 MADCON Glow

9 11 R.I.O. Hot Girl 9 11 R.I.O. Hot Girl

10 21 JESSY MATADOR Allez Ola Olé 10 6 STROMAE Alors On Danse

11 12 K'NAAN Wavin' Flag 11 10 THE DISCO BOYS Love Tonight

12 13 DARIUS & FINLAY & SHAUN BAKER Zeigt Mir 10 / Show Me 10 (Explode3) 12 8 SNAP! Rhythm Is A Dancer 2010

13 18 LENA MEYER-LANDRUT Satellite 13 14 SWEDISH HOUSE MAFIA One

14 10 THE DISCO BOYS Love Tonight 14 13 DARIUS & FINLAY & SHAUN BAKER Zeigt Mir 10 / Show Me 10 (Explode3)

15 14 SWEDISH HOUSE MAFIA One 15 43 RITMO PLAYAZ Sunshine

16 23 KATY PERRY FEAT. SNOOP DOGG California Gurls 16 29 CREW 7 Thunderstruck

17 19 STROMAE Te Quiero 17 36 COMICCON Komodo '10

18 22 TAIO CRUZ FEAT. LUDACRIS Break Your Heart 18 39 PREZIOSO & MARVIN The Riddle

19 15 MADCON Glow 19 20 JASPER FORKS River Flows In You

20 35 VELILE & SAFRI DUO Helele 20 16 LADY GAGA Alejandro

Platz Platz Interpret Titel Platz Platz Interpret Titel

Top 100 Top 100

1 1 AVICII & SEBASTIEN DRUMS My Feelings For You 1 1 AVICII & SEBASTIEN DRUMS My Feelings For You

2 2 DAVID GUETTA & CHRIS WILLIS FEAT. FERGIE AND LMFAO Gettin' Over You 2 2 DAVID GUETTA & CHRIS WILLIS FEAT. FERGIE AND LMFAO Gettin' Over You

3 3 GINUWINE FEAT. TIMBALAND & MISSY ELLIOTT Get Involved 3 3 GINUWINE FEAT. TIMBALAND & MISSY ELLIOTT Get Involved

4 4 BINGO PLAYERS Tom's Diner 4 11 R.I.O. Hot Girl

5 5 EDWARD MAYA FEAT. VIKA JIGULINA Stereo Love 5 6 STROMAE Alors On Danse

6 10 THE DISCO BOYS Love Tonight 6 16 LADY GAGA Alejandro

7 9 YOLANDA BE COOL & DCUP We No Speak Americano 7 4 BINGO PLAYERS Tom's Diner

8 8 SNAP! Rhythm Is A Dancer 2010 8 12 K'NAAN Wavin' Flag

9 17 FINGER & KADEL So Sehen Sieger Aus (Scha La La La La) 9 5 EDWARD MAYA FEAT. VIKA JIGULINA Stereo Love

10 13 DARIUS & FINLAY & SHAUN BAKER Zeigt Mir 10 / Show Me 10 (Explode3) 10 8 SNAP! Rhythm Is A Dancer 2010

11 6 STROMAE Alors On Danse 11 7 SHAKIRA FEAT. FRESHLYGROUND Waka Waka (This Time For Africa)

12 7 SHAKIRA FEAT. FRESHLYGROUND Waka Waka (This Time For Africa) 12 15 MADCON Glow

13 14 SWEDISH HOUSE MAFIA One 13 17 FINGER & KADEL So Sehen Sieger Aus (Scha La La La La)

14 12 K'NAAN Wavin' Flag 14 13 DARIUS & FINLAY & SHAUN BAKER Zeigt Mir 10 / Show Me 10 (Explode3)

15 16 LADY GAGA Alejandro 15 10 THE DISCO BOYS Love Tonight

16 15 MADCON Glow 16 19 STROMAE Te Quiero

17 18 LENA MEYER-LANDRUT Satellite 17 14 SWEDISH HOUSE MAFIA One

18 26 THE PARTYSQUAD & AFROJACK A Msterdamn 18 24 TIM BERG Bromance

19 22 TAIO CRUZ FEAT. LUDACRIS Break Your Heart 19 23 KATY PERRY FEAT. SNOOP DOGG California Gurls

20 21 JESSY MATADOR Allez Ola Olé 20 26 THE PARTYSQUAD & AFROJACK A Msterdamn
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Platz Platz Interpret Titel Platz Platz Interpret Titel

Top 100 Top 100

1 3 GINUWINE FEAT. TIMBALAND & MISSY ELLIOTT Get Involved 1 2 DAVID GUETTA & CHRIS WILLIS FEAT. FERGIE AND LMFAO Gettin' Over You

2 2 DAVID GUETTA & CHRIS WILLIS FEAT. FERGIE AND LMFAO Gettin' Over You 2 20 JASPER FORKS River Flows In You

3 5 EDWARD MAYA FEAT. VIKA JIGULINA Stereo Love 3 5 EDWARD MAYA FEAT. VIKA JIGULINA Stereo Love

4 4 BINGO PLAYERS Tom's Diner 4 8 SNAP! Rhythm Is A Dancer 2010

5 12 K'NAAN Wavin' Flag 5 9 YOLANDA BE COOL & DCUP We No Speak Americano

6 1 AVICII & SEBASTIEN DRUMS My Feelings For You 6 1 AVICII & SEBASTIEN DRUMS My Feelings For You

7 15 MADCON Glow 7 13 DARIUS & FINLAY & SHAUN BAKER Zeigt Mir 10 / Show Me 10 (Explode3)

8 16 LADY GAGA Alejandro 8 6 STROMAE Alors On Danse

9 6 STROMAE Alors On Danse 9 27 NALIN & KANE Beachball 2010

10 29 CREW 7 Thunderstruck 10 4 BINGO PLAYERS Tom's Diner

11 8 SNAP! Rhythm Is A Dancer 2010 11 3 GINUWINE FEAT. TIMBALAND & MISSY ELLIOTT Get Involved

12 7 SHAKIRA FEAT. FRESHLYGROUND Waka Waka (This Time For Africa) 12 14 SWEDISH HOUSE MAFIA One

13 9 YOLANDA BE COOL & DCUP We No Speak Americano 13 26 THE PARTYSQUAD & AFROJACK A Msterdamn

14 14 SWEDISH HOUSE MAFIA One 14 29 CREW 7 Thunderstruck

15 23 KATY PERRY FEAT. SNOOP DOGG California Gurls 15 11 R.I.O. Hot Girl

16 18 LENA MEYER-LANDRUT Satellite 16 - LE ROCK & ROXS Bump The Bass

17 19 STROMAE Te Quiero 17 24 TIM BERG Bromance

18 25 JAQUES RAUPE Pusteblume 18 - ARNOLD BECK Lieben

19 28 DAVID GUETTA FEAT. KID CUDI Memories 19 36 COMICCON Komodo '10

20 41 MEDINA You And I 20 37 DENNIS FERRER Hey Hey

Platz Platz Interpret Titel

Top 100

1 1 AVICII & SEBASTIEN DRUMS My Feelings For You

2 4 BINGO PLAYERS Tom's Diner

3 2 DAVID GUETTA & CHRIS WILLIS FEAT. FERGIE AND LMFAO Gettin' Over You

4 3 GINUWINE FEAT. TIMBALAND & MISSY ELLIOTT Get Involved

5 6 STROMAE Alors On Danse

6 10 THE DISCO BOYS Love Tonight

7 5 EDWARD MAYA FEAT. VIKA JIGULINA Stereo Love

8 25 JAQUES RAUPE Pusteblume

9 8 SNAP! Rhythm Is A Dancer 2010

10 12 K'NAAN Wavin' Flag

11 14 SWEDISH HOUSE MAFIA One

12 24 TIM BERG Bromance

13 9 YOLANDA BE COOL & DCUP We No Speak Americano

14 7 SHAKIRA FEAT. FRESHLYGROUND Waka Waka (This Time For Africa)

15 28 DAVID GUETTA FEAT. KID CUDI Memories

16 16 LADY GAGA Alejandro

17 19 STROMAE Te Quiero

18 13 DARIUS & FINLAY & SHAUN BAKER Zeigt Mir 10 / Show Me 10 (Explode3)

19 33 TIËSTO Lethal Industry

20 27 NALIN & KANE Beachball 2010
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